ProGlo
by NICOLAI
made in italy
preferred for perfection !
Conceptualized, technologically advanced and produced by the leading Italian
tooling manufacturing company in the stone industry: NICOLAI DIAMANT
- Advanced design
- Scrutinized for highest quality
- Thickest resin height
- Long lasting
ProGlo... preferred for perfection !
Yes, the wheel is REINVENTED !
ProGlo
by NICOLAI
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers for Granite, Engineered Stone & Marble
CAYMAN
FLAT
WRENCH: 32 mm
Dim. 130x8 / 150x7
WRENCH: 32 mm
Dim. 130x14 / 150x12
WRENCH: 19 mm
Dim. 130x10 / 150x10
WRENCH: 19 mm
Dim. 130x14 / 150x12
WRENCH: 19 mm
Dim. 130x10
WRENCH: 32 mm
Dim. 130x10
FLAT FLATRADIUS
RADIUSBULLNOSE
BULLNOSE
BULLNOSE CHAMFER
GATOR EAGLE HAWK BULL CHAMFER
Also recommended
for edges with small
radius:
ProGlo
CAYMAN
GRIT Ø 130 mm
5 inch
Ø 150 mm
6 inch
60 ALRPC3GE0060 ALRPC5GE0060
120 ALRPC3GE0120 ALRPC5GE0120
220 ALRPC3GE0220 ALRPC5GE0220
300 ALRPC3GE0300 ALRPC5GE0300
400 ALRPC3GE0400 ALRPC5GE0400
600 ALRPC3GE0600 ALRPC5GE0600
800 ALRPC3GE0800 ALRPC5GE0800
1200 ALRPC3GE1200 ALRPC5GE1200
1800 ALRPC3GE1800 ALRPC5GE1800
2500 ALRPC3GE2500 ALRPC5GE2500
3500 ALRPC3GE3500 ALRPC5GE3500
3500 ALRPC3GW3500 (white) ALRPC5GW3500 (white)
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers
Fitting: Snail lock
Wrench: 32 mm
Wheel Sizes:
Ø 130 wheel, 8 mm thickness
Ø 150 wheel, 7 mm thickness
3500 White Wheel
Recommended to be
used for light colored
Engineered Stone
AV
A
IL
A
BL
E
G
RI
TS
CAYM
A
N
FLAT
Recommended grits
for Granite, Engineered Stone & Marble
5 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5
220 400 800 1800 3500
7 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7
60 120 220 400 800 1800 3500
8 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7 head8
60 120 220 400 600 800 1800 3500
ProGlo
GATOR
GRIT Ø 130 mm
5 inch
Ø 150 mm
6 inch
60 ALRPG3GE0060 ALRPG5GE0060
120 ALRPG3GE0120 ALRPG5GE0120
220 ALRPG3GE0220 ALRPG5GE0220
300 ALRPG3GE0300 ALRPG5GE0300
400 ALRPG3GE0400 ALRPG5GE0400
600 ALRPG3GE0600 ALRPG5GE0600
800 ALRPG3GE0800 ALRPG5GE0800
1200 ALRPG3GE1200 ALRPG5GE1200
1800 ALRPG3GE1800 ALRPG5GE1800
2500 ALRPG3GE2500 ALRPG5GE2500
3500 ALRPG3GE3500 ALRPG5GE3500
3500 ALRPG3GW3500 (white) ALRPG5GW3500 (white)
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers
Fitting: Snail lock
Wrench: 32 mm
Wheel Sizes:
Ø 130 wheel, 14 mm thickness
Ø 150 wheel, 12 mm thickness
3500 White Wheel
Recommended to be
used for light colored
Engineered Stone
AV
A
IL
A
BL
E
G
RI
TS
G
ATO
R
for vertical machines
FLAT
Recommended grits
for Granite, Engineered Stone & Marble
5 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5
220 400 800 1800 3500
7 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7
60 120 220 400 800 1800 3500
8 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7 head8
60 120 220 400 600 800 1800 3500
GRIT Ø 130 mm
5 inch
Ø 150 mm
6 inch
60 ALRPE3GE0060 ALRPE5GE0060
120 ALRPE3GE0120 ALRPE5GE0120
220 ALRPE3GE0220 ALRPE5GE0220
300 ALRPE3GE0300 ALRPE5GE0300
400 ALRPE3GE0400 ALRPE5GE0400
600 ALRPE3GE0600 ALRPE5GE0600
800 ALRPE3GE0800 ALRPE5GE0800
1200 ALRPE3GE1200 ALRPE5GE1200
1800 ALRPE3GE1800 ALRPE5GE1800
2500 ALRPE3GE2500 ALRPE5GE2500
3500 ALRPE3GE3500 ALRPE5GE3500
3500 ALRPE3GW3500 (white) ALRPE5GW3500 (white)
ProGlo
EAGLE
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers
Fitting: Snail lock
Wrench: 19 mm
Wheel Sizes:
Ø 130 wheel, 10 mm thickness
Ø 150 wheel, 10 mm thickness
3500 White Wheel
Recommended to be
used for light colored
Engineered Stone
AV
A
IL
A
BL
E
G
RI
TS
EA
G
LE
RADIUSBULLNOSE
Recommended grits
for Granite, Engineered Stone & Marble
5 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5
220 400 800 1800 3500
7 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7
60 120 220 400 800 1800 3500
8 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7 head8
60 120 220 400 600 800 1800 3500
GRIT Ø 130 mm
5 inch
Ø 150 mm
6 inch
60 ALRPH3GE0060 ALRPH5GE0060
120 ALRPH3GE0120 ALRPH5GE0120
220 ALRPH3GE0220 ALRPH5GE0220
300 ALRPH3GE0300 ALRPH5GE0300
400 ALRPH3GE0400 ALRPH5GE0400
600 ALRPH3GE0600 ALRPH5GE0600
800 ALRPH3GE0800 ALRPH5GE0800
1200 ALRPH3GE1200 ALRPH5GE1200
1800 ALRPH3GE1800 ALRPH5GE1800
2500 ALRPH3GE2500 ALRPH5GE2500
3500 ALRPH3GE3500 ALRPH5GE3500
3500 ALRPH3GW3500 (white) ALRPH5GW3500 (white)
ProGlo
HAWK
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers
Fitting: Snail lock
Wrench: 19 mm
Wheel Sizes:
Ø 130 wheel, 14 mm thickness
Ø 150 wheel, 12 mm thickness
3500 White Wheel
Recommended to be
used for light colored
Engineered Stone
AV
A
IL
A
BL
E
G
RI
TS
H
AW
K
FLATRADIUSBULLNOSE
Recommended grits
for Granite, Engineered Stone & Marble
5 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5
220 400 800 1800 3500
7 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7
60 120 220 400 800 1800 3500
8 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7 head8
60 120 220 400 600 800 1800 3500
ProGlo
BULL
GRIT Ø 130 mm
5 inch
60 ALRPB3GE0060
120 ALRPB3GE0120
220 ALRPB3GE0220
300 ALRPB3GE0300
400 ALRPB3GE0400
600 ALRPB3GE0600
800 ALRPB3GE0800
1200 ALRPB3GE1200
1800 ALRPB3GE1800
2500 ALRPB3GE2500
3500 ALRPB3GE3500
3500 ALRPB3GW3500 (white)
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers
Fitting: Snail lock
Wrench: 19 mm
Wheel Sizes:
Ø 130 wheel, 10 mm thickness
3500 White Wheel
Recommended to be
used for light colored
Engineered Stone
AV
A
IL
A
BL
E
G
RI
TS
BU
LL
BULLNOSE
Recommended grits
for Granite, Engineered Stone & Marble
5 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5
220 400 800 1800 3500
7 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7
60 120 220 400 800 1800 3500
8 Heads System
head1 head2 head3 head4 head5 head6 head7 head8
60 120 220 400 600 800 1800 3500
ProGlo
CHAMFER
GRIT Ø 130 mm
5 inch
400 ALRPF3GE0400
500 ALRPF3GE0500
600 ALRPF3GE0600
800 ALRPF3GE0800
1200 ALRPF3GE1200
1800 ALRPF3GE1800
Resin Diamond Edge Polishers
Fitting: Snail lock
Wrench: 32 mm
Wheel Sizes:
Ø 130 wheel, 10 mm thickness
AV
A
IL
A
BL
E
G
RI
TS
W
REN
CH
WRENCH: 32 mm
WRENCH: 19 mm
P/N: AZZ00379
P/N: AZZ00380
ProGlo wheels are produced in Italy
by Nicolai Diamant
and distributed  in U.S.A. and Canada
by
Nicolai North America
(IT Distributing Inc.)
3480 Broadmoor Ave SE, Unit #102
Grand Rapids, MI 49512
U.S.A.
P. +1 616 855 1550
F. +1 616 222 0919